Product Specification PDF

Date Correct as of 31st May 2019
Brand C.K

Product G5028

Description Legend Bypass Loppers 660mm
Barcode 5013969611205

Commodity code 8201600000

Country of origin DE

Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards
Health & Safety

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

~ Bypass loppers for green/soft wood ~ Fully forged, hardened and tempered special steel blades ~

Carl
Kammerling

Barbed tangs and deep ferrules ~ Wood and rubber buffers to prevent jarring ~ Lacquered hardwood
handles ~ Capacity: 30 mm ~ Overall length: 660 mm

Users are advised to wear suitable hand protection

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

1
265
35
660
1250

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
265
35
770
1308

Backing Card
58
Tie
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Secondary packaging
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Transit packaging

12
450
790
190
16.5

Case

787.5
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