## **Product Specification PDF**



Date	Correct as of 31st May 2019
Brand	С.К
Product	G5028
Description	Legend Bypass Loppers 660mm
Barcode	5013969611205
Commodity code	8201600000
Country of origin	DE



Features & Benefits

 $\sim$  Bypass loppers for green/soft wood  $\sim$  Fully forged, hardened and tempered special steel blades  $\sim$  Barbed tangs and deep ferrules  $\sim$  Wood and rubber buffers to prevent jarring  $\sim$  Lacquered hardwood handles  $\sim$  Capacity: 30 mm  $\sim$  Overall length: 660 mm

Applicable Standards Health & Safety

Users are advised to wear suitable hand protection

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	0	12	
Width mm	265	265	0	450	
Depth mm	35	35	0	790	
Height mm	660	770	0	190	
Weight	1250	1308	0	16.5	
Packaging Information	Card use	Backing Card	0	Case	
	Card gms	58	0	787.5	
	Plastic use	Tie	0	-	
	Plastic gms	0	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	